2024 Christmas Schedule
Our Lady of Victory / St. Joseph Church
Confessions start at 11:00 A.M.
Monday, December 23

CHRISTMAS MASSES

Please Note:

Christmas Vigil Mass at 4:30 P.M.
Tuesday, December 24™

Christmas Midnight Mass, Wednesday, December 25" at 12 A.M.

The Nativity of the Lord
(Mass starts at 12 Midnight, Prelude at 11:30 P.M.)

Christmas Day, Wednesday, December 25" at 10:00 A.M.

Mass of Christmas Day
Please Note: This is the ONLY Mass on Christmas Day

Church and Office will be closed, Thursday December 26™
for the Christmas Holiday

Friday, December 27"
Confessions at 11:30 and Mass at 12:10 P.M.
Saturday, December 28™

Please Note: Time Change for this Saturday Only
Confessions at 10:30 A.M.
No Confessions after 11:00 A.M.

Week of December 30" through January 4™
Confessions start at 11:30 A.M.

Monday, December 30" and Tuesday, December 31
Mass at 12:10 P.M.

Note: There is No Vigil Mass this day for the Solemnity of January 1**

Wednesday, January 1%
This is a Holy Day of Obligation

Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God 10 A.M. Mass
(Church will be CLOSED after Mass this day)

Please Note:
Church is closed - Thursday

The normal weekly schedule will resume on Friday, January 3™
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